
2025 Schedule of Events
Activities run until 2:00pm unless otherwise noted.
9:00 AM
Lure course opens with 30-minute break at noon
Walk for Rescue registration, until walk begins Agility,
beach swimming, off-leash play 
Paw prints painting 
Nail Trims and Ear Cleanings
RAGOM Shop opens 
Vendor Village 
Free microchip scans (information booth) 
Shuttle bus until 2:15pm
Wag Bag, Mystery Bag until sold out 
Silent auction
Raffle tickets until 1:30pm
DIY Selfie Station
Photo Contest 

10:00 AM
Foster Showcase (until noon) 
Walk for Rescue begins!

12:15 PM
Foster Showcase Parade in lure course area

1:00 PM 
Silent Auction bidding closes 

1:45 PM
Raffle Drawing *do not need to be present to win

2:00 PM 
Goldzilla closes—see you next year!!

QUESTIONS ABOUT RAGOM ADOPTION PROCESS
OR INTERESTED IN VOLUNTEERING? 
Visit us at www.ragom.org to learn more.

Must Be Ruff
Weruva Pet Foods
Pup Culture
Bully Love
Rustic Acres Pet Treats
Northern Pawz
Pots and Whatnots
Yourgi
ABC Karla
Angel-Lined
Dreamy Pups
Sharell Benson
GS Lasercraft
Stone Mountain
Invisible Fence
Riverrun Acreage
Pretty's N Paws
The Burnished Bee
Chuck and Don's
CBDelicacy
Nutrisource Pet Foods
Kelsey Larson's Kreations
Chevy's Table
Anytime Puppy Playground
The Retrievers

Vendor              # on Map Food Vendor       # on Map Vendor              # on Map
V1
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V7
V8
V9

V10
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V12
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V14
V15
V16
V17
V18
V19
V20
V21
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Giffy Dog
Champion Windows
Husch Blackwell
Livewell Animal Hospital

Ragom Advocacy
ASPCA
Animal Folks
Helping Paws

RAGOM Info
Registration
The RAGOM Shop
Founder's Booth
Raffle
Wag Bag/Mystery Bag
Lure Course
Agility Course
Off Leash Play
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S2
S3
S4

NP1
NP2
NP3
NP4

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9

Tot Boss
Matt's Bar
Smokestack Express
Wok This Way Krisp
Buddy's Frozen Delights
Good Day Coffee

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6

Vendor              # on Map 
Foster Showcase
Paw Painting
Doggie Lotto
Memorial Board
Silent Auction Info
Silent Auction
Sound System
Reunion/Ambassador 
Free Nail Trim
Selfie Station

R10
R11
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18

RAGOM Reunions
       
For the Facebook RAGOM Adopters Group - connect for your own DIY reunion and plan to meet at Goldzilla!
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WALKING START & FINISH LINE UP HERE • WALK FOR RESCUE
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Information
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Non-profits

Swimming Area
Follow Long Course
Walk Route to Beach
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